








PUESTO
PUNTOS 

LAYOS

PUNTOS 

PALOMAREJO
TOTAL JUGADOR HDP

1 46 46 De Las Heras Bautista, Severo 23

2 45 45 Puchol Calderon, Alberto 31

3 43 43 Lopez-jurado Salvadores , Jaime 18

4 40 40 Garcia Burgos , Jaime 15

5 39 39 Sanchez Rodriguez, Ismael 16

6 39 39 Lopez Galindo, Pedro Luis 23

7 39 39 Quiroz Santos, Jose Armando 24

8 39 39 Garrido San Juan , Victor Jose 24

9 39 39 Castellanos Vela, Antonio 25

10 39 39 Boticario Sanchez, Saturnino 28

11 38 38 Ramirez Puig, Javier 25

12 38 38 Garrido San Juan , Jesus Javier 39

13 37 37 Fernández Adán, Javier 15

14 37 37 Revenga Lobato, Miguel Angel 15

15 37 37 Del Valle Lorenzo, Jose Antonio 21

16 37 37 De Vega Ferreras, Medin 26

17 37 37 Nuñez Fuentes , Angel 28

18 37 37 Del Casar Zapardiel, Eliecer 28

19 36 36 Durand Rojas , Jose Ramon 14

20 36 36 Garcia Jarabo , Jose Maria 17

21 36 36 Alcazar Gala, Pedro 17

22 36 36 Palero Gonzalez , Juan Manuel 21

23 36 36 Perez Carneros, Sergio 27

24 35 35 Palacios Burgos, Juan José 13

25 35 35 Muñoz Pulido , Felipe 17

26 35 35 Moya Martinez, Rafael 17

27 35 35 Sanchez Aparicio, Cecilio 20

28 35 35 Alvarez Gago, Carlos 23

29 35 35 R Rodriguez, Jesus 25

30 35 35 Kaiser Ruiz Del Olmo , Ignacio 28

31 34 34 Barra Rodríguez, David 17

32 34 34 Lancha Esteban, Antonio 11

33 34 34 Benavente Losana, Javier 11

34 34 34 Puchol Peralta, Alvaro 18

35 33 33 Gomez Gonzalez, Oscar 14

36 33 33 Melendo Hernandez, Jose 16

37 33 33 Perez Jimenez, Victor 18

38 33 33 Escobar Perez, Raul 28

39 32 32 Muñoz Perez , Javier 18
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40 32 32 Muñoz Castillo, Carlos 20

41 32 32 Meneses Benito, Jose Miguel 11

42 32 32 Sánchez Castiñeira, Patricio 16

43 32 32 Martinez Perez, David 17

44 32 32 Rosado Calvo, Jose Luis 20

45 32 32 Quero Remolins, Francisco 21

46 32 32 Mora Tajuelo, Jaime 24

47 32 32 Cabanellas Becerra, Jaime Gregorio 24

48 32 32 Hernandez Gomez, Adrian 25

49 32 32 Astigarraga Aguirre , Jaime 28

50 32 32 Alonso Tejon , Ruben 29

51 32 32 Muñoz  Martin , Fernando 39

52 31 31 Mena Sanchez Mena, Juan 19

53 31 31 Calvo Moreno, Jose Alfonso 23

54 30 30 Sánchez Bargueño, Damián 12

55 30 30 Amado Pacheco, Francisco Javier 13

56 30 30 Osma Checa, Angel 14

57 30 30 Martin Rodriguez, Francisco Javier 15

58 30 30 Nicolas Gonzalez , Ismael 16

59 30 30 Abad Sevilla, Francisco Javier 19

60 30 30 Sierra Contreras, Angel Luis 25

61 30 30 Jimenez Serrano, Luis Antonio 26

62 30 30 Herrero Rojas, Jose Luis 30

63 29 29 Marquina Rivero, Angel 14

64 29 29 Hernandez Arroyo , Jose Alejandro 15

65 29 29 Moreno Lopez, David 17

66 29 29 Cáceres Botello, Luis 18

67 29 29 Garcia Real, Jose Maria 19

68 29 29 Martinez Villa, Francisco Javier 19

69 29 29 Barragan Galan , Jose Luis 26

70 28 28 Perez-juste Valero , Alejandro 14

71 28 28 Picazo Herrero, Jose Manuel 17

72 28 28 Comin Perez, Jose Juan 23

73 28 28 Coto De Frutos, Alberto 23

74 28 28 Martínez Pérez, Felipe Alberto 14

75 28 28 Cañada Sanchez, Alvaro 16

76 28 28 Oropesa De La Iglesia, Jose Luis 21

77 28 28 Osma Osma, Miguel Angel 28

78 27 27 Hernández De Torres, David 13

79 27 27 Herradura Perez, Oscar 15

80 27 27 Garcia De La Fuente, Jose Antonio 15

81 27 27 Gayoso Villa, Joaquin 13

82 27 27 Cabañas Sanchez, Domingo 14

83 27 27 Menchero Falcon , Ramon 16

84 27 27 Cabrera Navarro , Esteban 16

85 27 27 Yuste Rodríguez, José 20

86 26 26 Lopez Gonzalez, Joaquin 15

87 26 26 Rio Moreno, Pedro Jose Del 12

88 26 26 Iglesias Gomez, Luis Manuel 15

89 26 26 Rodríguez García De La Torre, ángel Luis 16

90 26 26 Vinagrero Felipe , Juan Antonio 39



91 25 25 Sanchez Carrion, Jose 14

92 25 25 Orozco Martin, Faustino 20

93 25 25 Ortega Jimenez, Jesus 23

94 25 25 Gomez Gomez, Jesus 23

95 25 25 Ortega Jimenez, Fernando 16

96 24 24 Ruiz López, Iván 22

97 24 24 Exposito Pilar, Francisco Javier 21

98 24 24 Funez Fernandez-medina, Manuel 25

99 23 23 García González , David 15

100 23 23 Toledo Guijarro, Jose Antonio 12

101 22 22 Giner Lopez, Jose Antonio 20

102 22 22 Pérez Serrano, Jorge 21

103 22 22 Pinilla Calderon, Antonio Manuel 23

104 22 22 Porras Macicior , Pablo 24

105 22 22 Marquez Flores, Feliciano 27

106 22 22 Díaz González, Manuel 37

107 21 21 Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio 15

108 21 21 Zarco González, Toribio 18

109 21 21 Cebrian Tapia, Fernando 27

110 20 20 Villarreal Heredero, Victor Manuel 13

111 20 20 Puerta Belinch, Jose Eugenio 19

112 20 20 Ramos Arjonilla , David 35

113 19 19 Liñares Lopez, Manuel 14

114 19 19 De Cea Martin , Juan Manuel 15

115 19 19 Martin Hernandez, Javier 18

116 18 18 Garcia De Las Piedras Fernandez , Siro 28

117 11 11 De Uriarte Arbaiza , Iñigo 17



PUESTO
PUNTOS 

LAYOS

PUNTOS 

PALOMAREJO
TOTAL JUGADOR HDP

1 26 26 Lopez-jurado Salvadores , Jaime 18

2 25 25 Garcia Burgos , Jaime 15

3 24 24 De Las Heras Bautista, Severo 23

4 23 23 Sanchez Rodriguez, Ismael 16

5 23 23 Revenga Lobato, Miguel Angel 15

6 23 23 Lancha Esteban, Antonio 11

7 23 23 Benavente Losana, Javier 11

8 22 22 Garcia Jarabo , Jose Maria 17

9 22 22 Fernández Adán, Javier 15

10 22 22 Gomez Gonzalez, Oscar 14

11 22 22 Durand Rojas , Jose Ramon 14

12 22 22 Palacios Burgos, Juan José 13

13 22 22 Meneses Benito, Jose Miguel 11

14 21 21 Sánchez Bargueño, Damián 12

15 20 20 Alcazar Gala, Pedro 17

16 20 20 Muñoz Pulido , Felipe 17

17 19 19 Puchol Peralta, Alvaro 18

18 19 19 Moya Martinez, Rafael 17

19 19 19 Nicolas Gonzalez , Ismael 16

20 19 19 Amado Pacheco, Francisco Javier 13

21 18 18 Muñoz Perez , Javier 18

22 18 18 Barra Rodríguez, David 17

23 18 18 Puchol Calderon, Alberto 31

24 18 18 Lopez Galindo, Pedro Luis 23

25 18 18 Perez Jimenez, Victor 18

26 18 18 Sánchez Castiñeira, Patricio 16

27 18 18 Melendo Hernandez, Jose 16

28 18 18 Osma Checa, Angel 14

29 17 17 Muñoz Castillo, Carlos 20

30 17 17 Perez-juste Valero , Alejandro 14

31 17 17 De Vega Ferreras, Medin 26

32 17 17 Garrido San Juan , Victor Jose 24

33 17 17 Del Valle Lorenzo, Jose Antonio 21

34 17 17 Sanchez Aparicio, Cecilio 20

35 16 16 Picazo Herrero, Jose Manuel 17

36 16 16 Hernandez Arroyo , Jose Alejandro 15

37 16 16 Marquina Rivero, Angel 14

38 16 16 Hernández De Torres, David 13

39 16 16 Castellanos Vela, Antonio 25
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40 16 16 Quiroz Santos, Jose Armando 24

41 16 16 Martinez Perez, David 17

42 16 16 Martin Rodriguez, Francisco Javier 15

43 16 16 Martínez Pérez, Felipe Alberto 14

44 15 15 Garcia De La Fuente, Jose Antonio 15

45 15 15 Kaiser Ruiz Del Olmo , Ignacio 28

46 15 15 Ramirez Puig, Javier 25

47 15 15 Palero Gonzalez , Juan Manuel 21

48 15 15 Rosado Calvo, Jose Luis 20

49 15 15 Abad Sevilla, Francisco Javier 19

50 15 15 Cañada Sanchez, Alvaro 16

51 15 15 Iglesias Gomez, Luis Manuel 15

52 15 15 Cabañas Sanchez, Domingo 14

53 15 15 Gayoso Villa, Joaquin 13

54 15 15 Toledo Guijarro, Jose Antonio 12

55 15 15 Rio Moreno, Pedro Jose Del 12

56 14 14 Mena Sanchez Mena, Juan 19

57 14 14 Herradura Perez, Oscar 15

58 14 14 Perez Carneros, Sergio 27

59 14 14 Cáceres Botello, Luis 18

60 14 14 Rodríguez García De La Torre, ángel Luis 16

61 13 13 Calvo Moreno, Jose Alfonso 23

62 13 13 García González , David 15

63 13 13 Lopez Gonzalez, Joaquin 15

64 13 13 Sanchez Carrion, Jose 14

65 13 13 Boticario Sanchez, Saturnino 28

66 13 13 Nuñez Fuentes , Angel 28

67 13 13 Hernandez Gomez, Adrian 25

68 13 13 Mora Tajuelo, Jaime 24

69 13 13 Alvarez Gago, Carlos 23

70 13 13 Martinez Villa, Francisco Javier 19

71 13 13 Moreno Lopez, David 17

72 12 12 Del Casar Zapardiel, Eliecer 28

73 12 12 R Rodriguez, Jesus 25

74 12 12 Sierra Contreras, Angel Luis 25

75 12 12 Cabanellas Becerra, Jaime Gregorio 24

76 12 12 Quero Remolins, Francisco 21

77 12 12 Yuste Rodríguez, José 20

78 12 12 Garcia Real, Jose Maria 19

79 12 12 Menchero Falcon , Ramon 16

80 12 12 Cabrera Navarro , Esteban 16

81 12 12 Ortega Jimenez, Fernando 16

82 11 11 Comin Perez, Jose Juan 23

83 11 11 De Cea Martin , Juan Manuel 15

84 11 11 Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio 15

85 11 11 Astigarraga Aguirre , Jaime 28

86 10 10 Coto De Frutos, Alberto 23

87 10 10 Liñares Lopez, Manuel 14

88 10 10 Villarreal Heredero, Victor Manuel 13

89 10 10 Alonso Tejon , Ruben 29

90 10 10 Escobar Perez, Raul 28



91 10 10 Oropesa De La Iglesia, Jose Luis 21

92 10 10 Exposito Pilar, Francisco Javier 21

93 9 9 Ortega Jimenez, Jesus 23

94 9 9 Pinilla Calderon, Antonio Manuel 23

95 9 9 Giner Lopez, Jose Antonio 20

96 9 9 Garrido San Juan , Jesus Javier 39

97 9 9 Jimenez Serrano, Luis Antonio 26

98 8 8 Gomez Gomez, Jesus 23

99 8 8 Zarco González, Toribio 18

100 8 8 Herrero Rojas, Jose Luis 30

101 8 8 Osma Osma, Miguel Angel 28

102 8 8 Barragan Galan , Jose Luis 26

103 8 8 Martin Hernandez, Javier 18

104 7 7 Pérez Serrano, Jorge 21

105 7 7 Puerta Belinch, Jose Eugenio 19

106 7 7 Porras Macicior , Pablo 24

107 6 6 Ruiz López, Iván 22

108 6 6 Orozco Martin, Faustino 20

109 6 6 Muñoz  Martin , Fernando 39

110 6 6 Vinagrero Felipe , Juan Antonio 39

111 6 6 Funez Fernandez-medina, Manuel 25

112 4 4 Garcia De Las Piedras Fernandez , Siro 28

113 4 4 Marquez Flores, Feliciano 27

114 3 3 De Uriarte Arbaiza , Iñigo 17

115 3 3 Díaz González, Manuel 37

116 3 3 Ramos Arjonilla , David 35

117 2 2 Cebrian Tapia, Fernando 27



PUESTO
PUNTO
S LAYOS

PUNTOS 
PALOMAREJO

S
TOTAL JUGADOR HDP

1 28 28 Esteban Pablos, Alejandra 2
2 24 24 Piñon Gorricho, Maria Jesus 4
3 21 21 Jimenez Salvador, Elena Belén 13
4 21 21 Manzanero Diaz, Lucia 5
5 19 19 Abusada Pastor, Nuria Olga 26
6 19 19 Peña Carvallo De Cora, Casilda 13
7 17 17 Alhambra Ruiz De Elvira, Maria Jose 20
8 16 16 Laín Martínez, Angela 19
9 16 16 Cudero Hernández, María Jesús 18

10 16 16 Hernandez De Caceres, Maria Encarna 16
11 16 16 Page Llandres, Lorena 16
12 15 15 Torres Logroño, Laura 25
13 15 15 Casaponsa Moreno, Marisol 24
14 14 14 Cucarella Huerta, Esperanza 19
15 14 14 Vasquez Simbaqueba, Gabriela 13
16 13 13 Sanz Casero, Ana 26
17 13 13 Manzanero Carrasco, Elena 25
18 12 12 Saz Guillen, Noemy 18
19 11 11 Lowenberg Garcia Lorenzana, Ana 25
20 10 10 Del Valle Asensio, Esther 25
21 10 10 Lara Tapia , Venecia 20
22 10 10 Diaz Luque , Mª Selina 16
23 10 10 Moure Perez, Lydia 15
24 9 9 Calvo Buceta, Concepcion 24
25 9 9 Lucas Viejo, Maria Del Pilar 23
26 8 8 Schmidt Reparaz, Cristina 28
27 8 8 Lasheras Torralba, Teresa 35
28 6 6 Leal Mayol , Maria Luisa 25
29 3 3 La Fuente Gonzalez De Suso, Maria Eva 34
30 3 3 Jimenez Gil, Virginia 29
31 2 2 Cueto Calvo, Elisa Maria 35
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PUESTO
PUNTOS 

LAYOS

PUNTOS 

PALOMAREJO
TOTAL JUGADORA HDP

1 44 44 Abusada Pastor, Nuria Olga 26

2 36 36 Torres Logroño, Laura 25

3 34 34 Sanz Casero, Ana 26

4 33 33 Jimenez Salvador, Elena Belén 13

5 33 33 Cudero Hernández, María Jesús 18

6 33 33 Laín Martínez, Angela 19

7 32 32 Peña Carvallo De Cora, Casilda 13

8 32 32 Alhambra Ruiz-elvira , Maria Jose 20

9 32 32 Casaponsa Moreno, Marisol 24

10 32 32 Del Valle Asensio, Esther 25

11 32 32 Lasheras Torralba, Teresa 35

12 31 31 Cucarella Huerta, Esperanza 19

13 31 31 Schmidt Reparaz, Cristina 28

14 31 31 Manzanero Carrasco, Elena 25

15 30 30 Lowenberg Garcia Lorenzana, Ana 25

16 30 30 Esteban Pablos, Alejandra 2

17 30 30 Hernandez De Caceres, Maria Encarna 16

18 30 30 Page Llandres, Lorena 16

19 29 29 Lucas Viejo, Maria Del Pilar 23

20 28 28 Piñon Gorricho, Maria Jesus 4

21 26 26 Saz Guillen, Noemy 18

22 26 26 Manzanero Diaz, Lucia 5

23 26 26 Lara Tapia , Venecia 20

24 25 25 Vasquez Simbaqueba, Gabriela 13

25 24 24 Calvo Buceta, Concepcion 24

26 24 24 Cueto Calvo, Elisa Maria 35

27 23 23 Diaz Luque , Mª Selina 16

28 21 21 Jimenez Gil, Virginia 29

29 20 20 Moure Perez, Lydia 15

30 19 19 La Fuente Gonzalez De Suso, Maria Eva 34

31 19 19 Leal Mayol , Maria Luisa 25

TORNEO PROVINCIAL DE TOLEDO
CATEGORÍA DAMAS


